
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 17 X 17 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251016-0068-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 15OCT25
ACTWGT: 38.69 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

mary r neeley
mary r neeley

322 W HICKORY HILLS DR

12107284548 X 21261
HAVANA IL 62644 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 1387 2199

     62644

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 1387 2199


